1 year / 12 issues - Print Edition 1 Nos 1,000 4902 Nil 1,000

Architecture+Design
1 year / 12 issues - Print Edition 1 Nos 1,800 4902 Nil 1,800

International Concrete Construction Magazine
1 year / 6 issues - Print Edition 1 Nos 1,400 4902 Nil 1,400

Total 6,899

Total: Rupees six thousand eight hundred and ninety nine only

PAYMENT RECEIPT:

Received with thanks from The Principal MSAJCE a sum of Rs.6,899 ( Rupees six thousand eight
hundred and ninety nine only ) towards payment of items ordered against MYSUBS Order number
#235637, Invoice number 20230817-9406

This is a computer generated document. No signature required.

सीएसआईआर-राष्ट्रीय विज्ञान संचार और नीवि अनुसंधान संस्थान

[...]

2 इंवडयन जनगल ऑफ़ केवमकल िेक्नोलॉजी ((वद्वमावसक) 
Indian Journal of Chemical Technology  (Bio-

Monthly) 

2560.00 2560.00 

3 

इंवडयन जनगल ऑफ इंजीवनयररंर् एंड मैरिररयल्स सांइसेज 

(वद्वमावसक) 
Indian Journal of Engineering & Materials 

Sciences  (Bimonthly) 

2560.00 2560.00 

(Rupees Ten Thousand Eight Hundred & Eighty  

Only) 

10880.00 

Or 

With Registered Post Charges For Journals   

(+) 1302.00 

(Rupees Twelve  Thousand  One Hundred  & Eighty Two Only)  12182.00 

2.  सभी भुर्िान ईसीएस/एनईएफिी/आरिीजीएस द्वारा दकए जाएंरे्/All payments may be made through ECS/NEFT/RTGS 

3. ईसीएस/एनईएफिी/आरिीजीएस द्वारा वनस्पर के साथ अंिरण हिे ुवनम्ांदकि वििरणो को प्रयोर् में लाया जा सकिा ह ैFollowing Details